

Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information when you use our crypto auto trading app. By using Immediate Trades, you consent to the practices described in this policy.

1. Information Collection

We may collect certain personal information from you, such as your name, email address, and contact details, during the registration process or when you interact with our app. Additionally, we may collect information about your trading activities, including transaction history and account preferences.

2. Use of Information

We use the information we collect to provide and improve our services, personalize your user experience, and ensure the proper functioning of our app. We may also use your information to communicate important updates, promotional offers, and relevant news related to Immediate Trades.

3. Data Sharing

We may share your personal information with trusted third-party service providers, solely for the purpose of providing our services. These service providers are obligated to maintain the confidentiality and security of your data. We do not sell or disclose your personal information to any other third parties without your explicit consent.

4. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

Immediate Trades may use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your user experience, analyze app usage patterns, and gather demographic information. You have the option to disable cookies in your browser settings, but please note that this may affect the functionality of our app.

5. Legal Compliance

We may disclose your personal information if required by law, or in response to valid legal requests, such as court orders or government investigations.

6. Updates to the Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective upon posting the revised policy on our app. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically to stay informed about our data practices.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding our Privacy Policy or the protection of your personal information, please contact us.